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244.9.

+0,1

Distanzrohr

12

13

16

19

25

30

32

35

36

36 42 42 55

Werkstoff:
E235 (1.0308), carbonitriert

Hinweis:
Andere Langen auf Anfrage!

Bestell-Beispiel:
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244.9.

Innendurchmesserd, 6,4 mm

064.

AuBendurchmesser d; 10 mm

10.

Lange |4 27 mm

027

Bestell-Nummer

244.9. 064. 10.027
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Anderungen vorbehalten


https://www.de.shop.fibro.com/de/244-9-
https://fibro.partcommunity.com/3d-cad-models/?info=fibro%252Fnormalien%252Ff%252Ff07%252Ff07_07%252F244-9.prj#!prjpathinfo=fibro/normalien/f/f07/f07_07/244-9.prj
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